9-11-02

09-14-2006

FORM PTO-1595		
	103307156	Atty. Docket: 3230-326
To the Commissioner of Patents	and Trademarks: Please record the attac	ched original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and	d address of receiving party(ies):
Hong-Yih YEH Cheng-Dar LEE	N. A40-	ris Errore Coursil Institute of Nuclean
Ming-Huei CHEN	Energy Ro	nic Energy Council - Institute of Nuclear
Pan-Chih LIU		estai cii
Yen-Chang TZENG	Poleigh Add	ress: 1000 Wenhua Road, Chiaan Village, Lungtan,
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached? Taoyuan, Ta	iwan, R.O.C.
Yes X No	Domestic Ad	ldress:
3. Nature of conveyance:		State ZIP
	3	State ZIP
	ange of Name Additional na	ame(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
Execution Date: September 5, 2006 (for all		
		<u>C</u>
4. Application number(s) or patent number	(s):	to of the amplication is: Sentember 5 2006
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Pater	te of the application is: September 5, 2006 05 4
A. Patent Application No.(8)	B. Fatel	2.07. (s)
		132
A ddition	nal numbers attached? Yes	∀ ■
Additio	iai numbers attached:	A NO
Name and address of party to whom cor concerning document should be mailed:	respondence 6. Number of	of applications and patents involved: One (1)
Name:TROXELL LAW O	FFICE PLLC	
	7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
5205 Leesburg Pike Falls Church, Virgin		_
rans church, viigin		
Telephone No.: (703) 575-2711	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	orized to be charged to deposit account
Facsimile No.: (703) 575-2707	o. Deposit a	account number 301874
- W-1		
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, original document.	the foregoing information is true and co	orrect and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Bruce H. Troxell	Wy Yland	September 11, 2006
Name of Person Signing Registration No. 26,592	Signature	Date CUSTOMED NUMBER: 40444
	70 . 1 . 1 . 0	CUSTOMER NUMBER: 40144 g cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 4

09/13/2006 HJANA1 00000147 501874 11518413 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

> PATENT REEL: 018278 FRAME: 0306

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we), Hong-Yih Yeh, Cheng-Dar Lee, Ming-Hue whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred	to as Assignor, is(are) the owner of certain new and useful
mprovements in ity by id Mode Sun-Tracking apparate (hereinafter referred to as the Invention) for which an application	us relating Photo Sensor
(hereinafter referred to as the INVENTION) for which an applicatio	n for United States Letters Patent was
executed on even date herewith	
a executed on:	
🗖 filed on: Scrial No.	: '
established by PCT International Patent Application No.: designating the United States of America	filed:
WHEREAS, ATOMIC ENERGY COUNCIL - INSTITUTION WHOSE POST OFFICE Address is 1000 WENHUA ROAD, CHIAAI thereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire to the contract of the co	
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, rec presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee, the entire throughout the United States of America, including any and all Let continuation-in-part and reissue of said application.	
ALSO, Assignor hereby agrees to execute any documents that and maintenance of said application or any other patent application documents that may be required to affirm the rights of Assignee in Assignor also agrees, without further consideration and at Assign Assignee's request documents and information concerning the Invervide further assurances and testimony on behalf of Assignee th prosecution, maintenance and defense of any patent application or Assignor's obligations under this instrument shall extend to Assignee the presentatives.	n and to said Invention, all without further consideration. REE'S expense, to identify and communicate to Assigner at /ENTION that are within Assignor's possession or control, and to nat lawfully may be required of Assignor in respect of the patent encompassed within the terms of this instrument.
and behoof; and for the use and behoof of Assignee's legal represe Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same wo been made.	eright, title and interest in and to the same, for ASSIGNEE'S sole use entatives and successors, to the full end of the term for which such build have been held by ASSIGNOR had this assignment and sale not L LAW OFFICE PLLC to insert or complete any information in
Assignor Name	Address
Hang-Yih Yeh	6F., No.172, Jianguo Rd., Sindian City, Taipei County
Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Date Sopher box 5, 2006	Signature Honey- 1/2/2
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature

Continued on Next Page

PATENT REEL: 018278 FRAME: 0307

ASSIGNMENT

Assignor Name Cheng-Dar Lee	Address
Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	No.27, Alley 18, Lane 254, Sizodong Rd., North District, Tainan City 704, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Date Settember 5, 2006	Signature Chery Der Lee
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature

Assignor Name	Address
Ming-Huei Chen	
Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	No.16, Lane 8, Singlong St., Bade City, Taoyuan County 334, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Date September 5, 2661	Signature Ming Qui Chur
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature

Assignor Name	Address
Pan-Chih Liu Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	No.5, Lane 36, Minguang Rd., Taoyuan City, Taoyuan County 330, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Date Goptem Las I, 2006	Signature Pon-Chih Liv
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature

Continued on Next Page

PATENT REEL: 018278 FRAME: 0308

ASSIGNMENT

Page: ____3

·	
Assignor Name	Address
Yen-Chang Tzeng	
Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	3F., No.27, Lane 209, Sec. 2, Huanhe W. Rd., Yonghe City, Taipei County 234, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Date September 5, 2006	Signature (Jew Chang & ing Witness (oplibnat)
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
PrintType Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Assignor Name	Address
	1
Where Signed T	
Date	Signature
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
PrintType Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Assignor Name	Address
Where Signed	1
Date	Signature
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)

Continued on Next Page

Print/Type Name

Signature

PATENT
RECORDED: 09/11/2006 REEL: 018278 FRAME: 0309

Print/Type Name

Signature